OISC GOLF
METRIX

WM nayttaa

Mol 1121314156 7]8]9]10/11]12(1314]15]16)17 18] +- Sum)
Par 33|33 /3|3|3)3 56

4133|343/ 3|3/3|3

1 | Kyma Haapasalmi 4 3135|4322/ 2 4 4 | 312 3| -1 55
2 | llkka Reipas 4.4/3/3/3 3|3/ 4/3 4,2 3|3/ 22 3|4 3]0 56
3 Tomi Matikainen 5/2 3,3/ 4|3/ 4/3 /4, 3/2 2,32 3|3 4 5| +2 58
4 | Markus Mattila 5/2/4/4 6 3 3/ 4/4/5 3 3/3/3/3|3/|3|4)|+49 65
5 |KimmoKatajamaki (4 /5|4 |5 /5|2 /454|342 3 4|3 |3|4]|3|+11| 67

WM néyttad « 16.07.2024 17:10 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2734082
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2734082

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

102034 5 [6]7 8910111213 ]14 15]16]17 18 Tot JRE
Par 4 13,3 3 ,4/3/3 /3|3 3 3|3 3 /3|3|3 3| 3] 56

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

4432|34|3.6 4.6

14

8
2
1
1
1

11 /17 | 15
1

313 1
2 1 2
1 1

R W R~ W

34/36|34 34/28|24 3228

1216 9 |10 | 2
1 1 12

3, 1|12 2

2 23 1 1
1 1

WM néyttaa « 16.07.2024 17:10 (2)
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3 /34 3.6 60.2

6

1318 | 4.2
1 16
13| 43
3, 1| 25

1 6

18%

48%

28%
7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2734082

